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Easy Read 
This is an Easy Read version of 
some information. It may not 
include all of the information but it 
will tell you about the important 
parts. 

This Easy Read booklet uses easier 
words and pictures. You may still 
want help to read it. 

Some words are in bold - this 
means the writing is thicker and 
darker. These are important words 
in the booklet. 

Sometimes if a bold word is hard 
to understand, we will explain 
what it means. 

Blue and underlined words show 
links to websites and email 
addresses. You can click on these 
links on a computer. 
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About this booklet 

RWP looks after your home. RWP 
stands for Reside With Progress. 

Your support is provided separately. 

We want to make sure your 
support is: 

•  Right for you. 

• What you need.  
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I need..



This booklet will explain what  
co-production is. 

It will tell you about how  
co-production is used to make 
decisions about your support.  
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What is co-production? 

Co-production means you help 
make decisions about: 

• What support you need. 

• How you get the support you 
need.  

Your family and friends can help 
make decisions about your 
support as well.  
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Why is co-production 
important? 

We believe that everyone should 
be able to live their life in the way 
they want to.  

We want to support you to live 
your life in the best way that we 
can.  

We think that everyone who gets 
support should: 

• Be asked about the support they 
want.  

• Help plan their own care.  
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What 
support do 
you want?



 
We work with your support 
provider to make sure you have 
the right care. 

We think that this is the best way 
for us to help you get the right 
support for you.  

When your care is planned, you 
need to know what decisions are 
made.  

This will help you to live in the way 
you want to.  
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How does co-production 
help keep you safe? 

We want to keep everyone safe 
from harm and abuse, and make 
sure they are looked after in the 
right way.  

If you help make decisions about 
your support, you are more likely 
to tell us: 

• If something is wrong.  

• If something is worrying you.  

Co-production helps to make sure 
you are involved in all the 
decisions about you.  

￼9

Safe



Find out more 

You can look at our website here:  
www.residewithprogress.org.uk 

If you have any questions, you can 
email us at: 
RWPenquiries@progressgroup.org.uk 

We would also like to thank  
the Ann Craft Trust. 

The Ann Craft Trust is an 
organisation which helps people 
who might be at risk. 
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This Easy Read booklet was produced by easy-read-online.co.uk 
The booklet includes images licensed from Photosymbols & Shutterstock.
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